LIQUOR PRICE POSTING
WOLF VALLEY LSL.0001334
JUNE FOR JULY 2022

WINES
ANTALE PINOT GRIGIO VALDADIGE

NATALE VERGA DOLCELINA SWEET RED WINE 12/750ML

NATALE VERGA NERC D'AVOLA TERRE SICILIANE
LOVE ROSSO

IL ROCCOLO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO 6/1.5LT
IL ROCCOLO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZC 12/750ml
ANTALE SALENTO IGT

NATALE VERGA MOSCATO D'ASTI

NATALE VERGA GOVERNO ALL USQ TOSCANO
NATALE VERGA BRACHETTO

CHATEAU BALLUE MONDON

CHATEAU PERRUCHON

CHATEAU PERICOU

CHATEAU PINASSES

OLD VINES MALBEC

OLD VINES CABERNET MALBEC

DOM MICHEL POINARD CROZES HERMITAGE

DOM ROUCAS DE 5T PIERRE GIGONDAS

DOM DU GRAND BOURJASSOT CLASSIQUE GIGONDAS
MINCHINBURY SHIRAZ

MINCHINBURY CHARD

SILVER MOKI SAUV BLANC

CHATEAU CASTELBRUCK

DOMAINE DE BAUZON

VODKA

SAVA VODKA 12/750ML
SAVA VODKA 6M1.75LT
POLANA VODKA 12/750ML
POLANA VODKA 6/1.75LT
SIANG VODKA 6/1.75LT
SIANO VODKA 12ALT
SIANO VODKA 12/750ML

BRANDY
GODET VSOP COGNAC 6/700ML
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APPRCVED

5i7/2019
3/4/2016
6/7/2016
11/1/2016
2/26/2018
2/26/2018
5/31/2018
6/25/2018
10/31/2018
8/21/2019
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
3/4/2021
3/4/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
7/2/2021
a/5/2022
4/5/2022
4/5/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

12/30/2016
12/30/2016
11/6/2017
11/6/2017
3/26/2018
3/26/2018
3/26/2018

11/5/2021

REG

LBD.0155464
LBD.0122572
LBD.0125537
LBD.0129742
LBD.00B6375
LBD.00B6375
LBD.0145153
LBD.0145908
LBD.0149742
LBD.G159153
LBD.0171215
LBD.0171214
LBD.0171207
1BD.0171217
LBD.0175638
LBD.0175637
LBD.0180186
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EXPIRES

5/5/2025
3/1/2025
6/4/2025
10/20/2022
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
5/23/2024
5/23/2024
10/29/2024
8/20/2022
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
7/1/2024
4442025
4/4/2025
4/4/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025

12/28/2022
12/28/2022
11/4/2023
11/4/2023
3/24/2024
3/24/2024
3/24/2024

11/4/2024

FOB WHSE

$48.75
$42.00
$38.25
$53.63
$32.63
$34.13
$39.75
$50.25
$50.06
$55.50
$47.35
$79.65
$45.35
$50.45
$43.80
$43.80
$117.00
$148.50
$120.00
$40.52
$41.67
$57.62
$87.45
$61.20

$64.60
$63.01
$100.67
$95.29
$95.86
$130.37
$111.59

$133.65




